
1981 
PRESIDENT 

lames D. Ross 
215 Mary Alice Drive 
Los Catos, CA 95030 

VICE-PRESIDENT 

Ken Sakai, CCCS 
Riverside Coif Course 
P O Box 281 
Coyote, CA 95013 

SECRETARY-TREASURER 

Robert H Ford 
283 Esteban Way 
San Jose, CA 95119 

PAST PRESIDENT 

Robert E. Livesey, CCCS 
415 N. Akers Road #19 
Visalia, CA 93277 

DIRECTORS 

Robert Dauterman 
Sequoyah Country Club 
4550 Heafey Rd 
Oakland, CA 94605 

Clifford A Wagoner, CCCS 
1233 Kansas Avenue 
Modesto, CA 95351 

Allan Mooser 
P O Box 471 
Middletown, CA 95461 

Thomas E Thatcher 
103 Junipero Serra Blvd. 
Stanford. CA 94305 

GOLF COURSE SUPERINTENDENTS ASSOCIATION 

OF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA 

"To Make More Abundant the Pleasures of Golfing" 

PLACE FRIDAY, APRIL 30, 1982 
PLACE La Rinconada Country Club 

14594 Clearview Drive 
Los Gatos, California 408 395-4181 

HOST DON BOYD, JR. Golf Course Superintendent 
MEETING Board 8:00 a.m. 

Regular 10:00 a.m. ANNUAL ELECTION 
-Voting Members only - Class A, A-Life 

B and E members 
LUNCH 12:00 Noon 
GOLF 1:00 p.m 

ALL MEMBERS INVITED 
- All members invited must attend 

lunch to play golf 
DIRECTIONS - Exit off of Hwy 17 at Lark in Los Gatos 

Proceed right until Winchester, turn left 
take 2nd right at La Rinconada Dr. Proceed 
on La Rinconada Dr, take left on Clearview 
100 yards to main drive. See map 

P L E A S E Stamp and return reservation card 

MEETINGS 
May 13-
May 16-17-
June 
July 9-
August 12-
September 
October 
November 1-

December 3-

Oakmont Golf Course, Santa Rosa 
California GCSA, San Luis Bay Inn 

Stockton Golf & CC, Stockton 
Sequoyah CC, Oakland 

Superintendent-Pro Tournament 
Del Rio Golf & CC, Modesto 
Rancho Canada Golf Course, Carmel 



ROOM RESERVATIONS 
San Luis Bay Inn, P.O. Box 188, Avila Beach, CA 93424 805 595-2333 
Saturday, May 15, 1982 

Single Occupancy - $72.00 per person per day, plus 6% tax 
Double Occupancy - $39.00 per person, per day, plus 6% tax 

Sunday, May 16, 1982 
Single Occupancy - $62.00 per person, per day, plus 6% tax 
Double Occupancy - $34.00 per person, per day, plust 6% tax 

Check In Time - 3:00 p.m. 
Motels in the area 

Check Out Time 1:00 p.m. 

Budget Motel 
Discovery Inn 
Howard Johnsons 
Kon Tiki 
Lo-Tide Motel 
Madonna Inn 
Motel 6 
Royal Oak 
Sands 
Sea Crest 
Sea Gypsy 
Shore Cliff 
Spyglass 
Surfside Motel 

San Luis Obispo 
San Luis Obispo 
San Luis Obispo 
Pismo Beach 
Avila Beach 
San Luis Obispo 
San Luis Obispo 
San Luis Obispo 
San Luis Obispo 
Pismo Beach 
Pismo Beach 
Pismo Beach 
Pismo Beach 
Avila Beach 

805 
805 
800 
805 
805 
805 
805 
805 
805 
805 
805 
805 
805 
805 

543-6443 
543-2036 
654-2000 
773-4833 
595-2041 
543-3000 
544-8400 
544-4410 
544-0500 
773-4608 
773-1802 
773-4671 
773-4855 
595-2300 

La Rinconada 




